. FILED

FOR PROFIT CORPORATION Aug 15, 2003 8:00 am

UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) Secretary of State
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R : On or about Apnl 20 52003 a check (#30322) was malled via the Umted States Postal Semce to the . : e
PR f5 D1v1510n of Corporanons along w1th the’ 51gned UBR for DSS. Consultlng, Tnc. Thls check never- cleared o
RO "-our bank whlch lea.d us to oontact the Dms:on of Corporatlons va emaJI (see enclosure) As you ‘can see :

L, from this. emall we were adv1sed to complete another report and send along another check wnh a letter of 2
o ;:,' . ':; Please accept our UBR teport for 2003 along w1th the paymmt of $150 (check #30476) Should the check
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AOL.COM | Message View Q\-\@\Q\\(\“\U\fk :ﬁ
Subj: RE: What Now - Lest Check ?6 ?% /&)

Page 1 of 2

Date;  8/11/2003 4:27:44 PM Eastern Daylight Time

From: corphelp <comphelpf@dos.state.fl us> m@@)b() )(xi

To; "DSSConsuli@aol.com™ <DSS Consolt@aol.com>
Sent from the Intemet (Details)

Please send in another one along with another report explaining what
happened, thank you.

Doug
Internet Access

————— Original Message———--

From: DSSConsultBacl.com {mailto:DSS5Consult@acl.com]
Sent: Monday, August 1i, 2003 3:40 PM

To: corphelp@dos.state.fl.us

Subject: What Now - Lost Check

Dear Gina,

What should we do in this case?
Thank you.

Ann

Ann M. Wheeler

DSS Consulting, Inc.

102% S. Semoran Blwd., Suite 1093
Winter Park, FL 32792
407~-671-6761

In a message dated 8/11/2003 11:27:55 AM Eastern Daylight Time,
corphelp@dos.state.fl.us writes:

If your check has not been cashed as of today's date, the Division of
Corporations never received your document for filing.

Gina
Internet Access

From: DSSConsult@acl.com {mailto:DSSConsult@aol.com)
Sent: Monday, August 11, 2003 11:03 AM

To:! corphelpliiail.dos:state.fl:us~— —- - = «— o~ . _ .
Subject: Check Not Cashed

Dear Sir/Madam,

Our company, DSS Consulting, Inc., 1025 S. Semoran Blvd., Winter Park,
Florida, 32792, sent a check via the postal service on or about April 20
[=]

renew/file our UBR for 2003. The check remains uncashed,

S0 We are trying

to determine what might have happened.

Please advise. Thank you.

Sincerely,

VYV VVV VV VY OVVVVYVVVYVYVYY VY VY VYV YV VY

Ann M. Wheeler

http:/fwebmail aol.com/fmsgview.adp?folder=SUSCT1g=&uid=6816402

8/13/2003



